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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Nafziger624
Angels

9.300 9.475 8.9009.300 36.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Nelson305
Premier - FL

8.800 8.850 9.1508.350 35.150
5T 4 5T 1 2 

2 

Molly Pope622
Angels

9.000 8.900 8.5008.575 34.975
3 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Keely Morrill254
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.050 8.4008.150 34.400
5T 2 9 6 4 

4 

Zoe Mejia253
Gymnastics World

9.100 8.050 8.5508.325 34.025
2 10T 7 3 5 

5 

Kherington Ward395
United Flip Force

8.950 8.250 8.2508.500 33.950
4 6 3 8 6 

6 

Leah Alexander627
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.525 8.5008.100 33.825
8T 5 10 4T 7 

7 

Elle Carlin249
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.075 8.3008.400 33.475
8T 9 4 7 8 

8 

Sophia Hall384
United Flip Force

8.700 8.125 8.2008.200 33.225
8T 7T 8 9T 9 

9 

Hallie Zimmerman476
Balance 180

8.800 8.125 8.2007.850 32.975
5T 7T 11 9T 10 

10 

Meghan Smalley162
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 8.000 8.1007.350 32.000
11 12 12 11 11 

11 

Reese Messer623
Angels

7.750 7.300 7.7508.350 31.150
13 13 5T 12 12 

12 

Naomi Evens626
Angels

8.400 8.050 7.0507.000 30.500
12 10T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ryder341
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.675 9.4509.625 37.600
8 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Julia Alexandris479
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.275 9.275 9.0759.125 36.750
2 6 4T 6 2 

2 

Brynlee Billman245
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.325 9.4508.700 36.675
3 5 8 1T 3T

3T

Era Gibbons325
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.150 9.2009.175 36.675
4 7 3 4 3T

3T

Tiany Perez462
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.050 9.1009.125 36.575
1 8 4T 5 5 

5 

Charlie Ellison404
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 8.750 9.2259.125 36.125
6 9 4T 3 6 

6 

Lyse Schafer258
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.425 8.7008.475 35.500
7 2 9 7 7 

7 

Jayla Gutierrez455
TumbleBees 

8.800 9.400 8.4508.775 35.425
9 3 7 9 8 

8 

Taylor Ingallinera329
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 8.325 8.5759.600 35.200
10 10 2 8 9 

9 

Kylie Smalley161
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.375 8.0007.550 33.975
5 4 12 12 10 

10 

Piper Barnard555
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.225 8.3007.050 32.225
11T 11 13 10 11 

11 

Victoria Koski540
Future Flipz

8.650 7.200 8.1008.000 31.950
11T 13 11 11 12 

12 

Maddie Pritchett198
Gymnastics USA 

8.650 7.425 7.5008.175 31.750
11T 12 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huston328
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.650 9.6009.700 38.500
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kinsie Reith340
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.500 9.3259.725 37.825
6 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Juliana Weiser466
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.475 9.2508.950 37.125
2 3 4 4 3 

3 

Makenzie Sparks495
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.325 9.000 8.9509.075 36.350
3T 6 3 8 4 

4 

Nicole Panepinto616
Angels

9.325 9.250 9.0758.500 36.150
3T 4 8T 5 5 

5 

Zoey Clark214
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 9.150 8.8258.850 36.000
8 5 6 9 6 

6 

Sophia Orozco223
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.500 8.6008.925 35.325
5 11 5 10 7 

7 

Peyton Murphy255
Gymnastics World

8.750 8.200 9.3258.525 34.800
12 13T 7 2T 8T

8T

Lillian Condra122
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.750 9.0507.900 34.800
9 8 14 6 8T

8T

Teagan Goode408
Stars Gymnastics

8.500 8.825 9.0258.400 34.750
13 7 11 7 10 

10 

Stanton Sullivan230
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.700 8.1258.450 34.525
7 9T 10 13 11 

11 

Gabriela Krause552
Balance 180

8.350 8.700 8.4508.500 34.000
14 9T 8T 12 12 

12 

Gabby Clark628
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.200 8.5758.100 33.875
10 13T 13 11 13 

13 

Kinsley Oxford224
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.250 8.0008.150 33.200
11 12 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Valdespino630
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 8.950 9.2509.075 36.625
2 5T 5T 2T 1 

1 

Fiona Murray417
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 8.200 9.4509.400 36.600
1 13 1 1 2 

2 

Sydney Pomerantz489
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 8.950 9.2009.100 36.550
3 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Harper Bullock213
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.275 8.775 9.0759.000 36.125
4 7 8 6 4 

4 

Syda Newman264
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.925 9.150 9.0258.950 36.050
11 2 9 7 5 

5 

Kinsley Egbert296
Premier - FL

9.150 8.525 9.1509.125 35.950
6 9 3 5 6 

6 

Skylar Rissler442
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.400 9.2509.075 35.925
5 10T 5T 2T 7T

7T

Hannah Moody389
United Flip Force

9.000 9.250 8.6509.025 35.925
9T 1 7 11 7T

7T

Gigi Mennie659
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 9.000 8.9008.725 35.750
7 4 11 8 9 

9 

Kaylie McCaleb301
Premier - FL

8.600 9.100 8.6009.150 35.450
13 3 2 12 10 

10 

Elaina Narain629
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.025 8.400 8.7508.775 34.950
8 10T 10 9 11 

11 

Abigail Lake143
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.575 8.7008.050 34.325
9T 8 13 10 12 

12 

Olivia Wrehsnig236
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.250 8.4508.300 33.650
12 12 12 13 13 

13 

Presley Nunn472
Balance 180

8.425 7.450 7.8007.800 31.475
14 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 g5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty326
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.800 9.3509.775 38.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sara Arnau447
TumbleBees 

9.625 9.750 9.3759.425 38.175
2 2 2 1 2 

2 

Helena Kompothecras435
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.600 9.150 9.2759.350 37.375
3 7 3 3T 3 

3 

Julianne Levey620
Angels

9.125 9.500 9.2759.300 37.200
8 3T 4 3T 4 

4 

Emma Ramirez463
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.325 9.2759.200 37.075
6 5 5 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Ngo152
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.300 9.0259.000 36.200
11 6 7T 8 6 

6 

Madison Henning485
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.100 9.500 9.1258.425 36.150
9T 3T 11 7 7 

7 

Mia Hernandez625
Angels

9.425 8.375 9.2509.000 36.050
4 13 7T 6 8 

8 

Kylee Romanyak520
Top Contenders

9.250 8.750 8.7009.075 35.775
7 12 6 11 9 

9 

Cadence McCarthy617
Angels

9.100 8.800 8.6508.850 35.400
9T 10T 10 12 10 

10 

Ella Guess383
United Flip Force

9.300 8.800 8.9008.200 35.200
5 10T 13 10 11T

11T

Giuliana Hack131
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 9.100 8.4008.875 35.200
12 8 9 13 11T

11T

Arwen Bradley117
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.200 8.9508.375 34.325
13 14 12 9 13 

13 

Erin Woodard475
Balance 180

8.650 8.850 7.7507.000 32.250
14 9 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Alexandris478
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.400 8.750 9.5009.200 36.850
2 9T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyla Karakorn140
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 8.925 9.0009.100 36.575
1 6 3 4T 2 

2 

Haley Fulmer Reynolds618
Angels

9.200 9.350 8.6009.000 36.150
3 1 4T 9T 3 

3 

Theodora Servos158
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.825 9.3008.725 35.850
8 7 9 2 4 

4 

Giana Sagnella546
Future Flipz

8.850 8.675 9.0759.000 35.600
11 11 4T 3 5 

5 

Emma D'Amour125
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.200 7.8509.150 35.350
4 3 2 14 6 

6 

Lyla English-Wikoff127
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 9.250 8.8008.250 35.325
6T 2 12 6 7 

7 

Alexia Marano437
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 9.100 8.7008.625 35.125
12T 4 10 7 8 

8 

Emma Smedes-Klimek547
Future Flipz

9.100 8.750 9.0008.225 35.075
5 9T 13 4T 9T

9T

Mackenzie Merschbach516
Top Contenders

8.900 8.600 8.6508.925 35.075
10 12 6 8 9T

9T

Kinlee Mitchell388
United Flip Force

9.025 9.025 8.2508.750 35.050
6T 5 8 12 11 

11 

Marin Gonzales Gonzales536
Future Flipz

8.950 7.775 8.3508.850 33.925
9 14 7 11 12 

12 

Olivia Travaglini615
Angels

8.700 7.950 8.6008.500 33.750
12T 13 11 9T 13 

13 

Khloe Sanchez473
Balance 180

8.600 8.800 8.1007.500 33.000
14 8 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Toledo497
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.625 9.875 9.4758.825 37.800
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Nia Petrova339
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.550 9.3509.350 37.575
5 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Juliana Wolfe173
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.500 8.7509.375 36.925
6 3 1 7 3 

3 

Charlotte Ffrench405
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.175 9.1509.350 36.475
10 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Brooke Wilkie550
Premier - FL

9.475 9.400 8.7008.800 36.375
2 5 7 8 5 

5 

Saige Griffin130
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.025 8.4509.275 36.150
3 9T 4 10T 6 

6 

Kristin Crouch534
Future Flipz

8.600 9.450 9.3508.325 35.725
12 4 14 2T 7 

7 

Nayelie Velez394
United Flip Force

9.250 9.125 8.9008.400 35.675
7 7 13 5 8 

8 

Emma Matthews238
Gymnastics USA 

9.350 9.050 8.4508.750 35.600
4 8 9 10T 9 

9 

Morgan Money304
Premier - FL

9.100 8.650 8.4008.600 34.750
8 12 10 12 10 

10 

Olivia Gingras129
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.700 8.5008.475 34.625
9 11 12 9 11 

11 

Parker Barsell424
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.100 9.025 8.2509.150 34.525
14 9T 5 13 12 

12 

Giselle Martin-Venancio146
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.900 8.8508.775 34.275
11 13 8 6 13 

13 

Serenity White234
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 7.700 8.2008.500 32.850
13 14 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christine Mendoza459
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.275 9.7509.475 38.100
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Bailey Conrad320
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.300 9.0759.500 36.875
7T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Messer619
Angels

9.400 9.050 8.8758.950 36.275
3T 4 4 8 3 

3 

Nikki Carrick449
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.700 9.0009.325 36.025
7T 10 3 3T 4 

4 

Kinley Johnson219
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.750 8.9008.900 35.950
3T 9 5 7 5 

5 

Brooke Shurtleff444
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 8.850 9.0008.675 35.775
6 7 7 3T 6 

6 

Sarah Easley126
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.000 8.9508.600 35.550
7T 5 8 5 7 

7 

Alyssa Urling524
Top Contenders

9.575 8.650 8.5508.550 35.325
2 12 9T 10 8 

8 

Ella Hornberger431
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.175 8.6508.775 35.250
12 3 6 9 9 

9 

Lacie Bigger503
Top Contenders

8.500 8.900 8.9258.550 34.875
13T 6 9T 6 10 

10 

Kirsten Watts397
United Flip Force

9.375 8.500 8.3508.400 34.625
5 13 11T 11 11 

11 

Kara Wipfler209
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 8.775 7.8008.400 33.775
10T 8 11T 13 12 

12 

Sami Van Hart474
Balance 180

8.800 8.675 8.2507.750 33.475
10T 11 13 12 13 

13 

Amaiya Ippolito138
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.475 7.6007.100 31.675
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gendel324
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.675 9.5009.800 38.550
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexa Sherwin344
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.300 9.6009.700 38.225
1 4 2 1 2 

2 

Lexie Perez461
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.500 9.5509.425 37.575
7T 2 5 2 3 

3 

Isabel Davis621
Angels

9.225 9.200 9.2009.475 37.100
6 7 3T 5 4 

4 

Jorja Monks416
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 8.7009.475 36.875
4T 3 3T 9 5 

5 

Isabella Alves502
Top Contenders

9.350 9.225 9.0008.600 36.175
4T 6 9 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Tucker167
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.475 9.2509.350 36.100
9T 10 6 4 7 

7 

Alexis Fulgueira407
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.275 8.7258.900 36.000
7T 5 8 8 8 

8 

Majriana Mensah149
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 8.900 9.1508.400 35.925
3 9 11 6 9 

9 

Lola Harris327
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.075 8.6509.050 35.800
9T 8 7 10 10 

10 

Rylee Costantino532
Future Flipz

8.600 8.250 8.2508.550 33.650
12 11 10 11 11 

11 

Jane Carmichael468
Balance 180

8.750 8.100 8.1507.750 32.750
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s3 g5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomie La332
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.650 8.9009.525 37.575
1 1T 3 8T 1 

1 

Sonya Pandya338
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.250 9.2509.575 37.375
2T 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Rowan Howard432
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.650 9.2009.100 37.250
2T 1T 6 2 3 

3 

Kyrsten Barnett423
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.300 9.1759.550 36.775
12 5 2 3 4 

4 

Sydney-Ashlyn Casavant380
United Flip Force

9.200 9.075 9.1509.150 36.575
7 12 5 4T 5 

5 

Sophia Meszaros302
Premier - FL

9.150 9.225 9.0509.000 36.425
8 9 7 7 6 

6 

Chloe Armstrong113
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.450 8.9008.700 36.300
5T 4 11T 8T 7T

7T

Peyton Hatmaker135
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.250 9.1508.950 36.300
11 6T 8 4T 7T

7T

Isabella Bartels316
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.125 9.1008.800 36.275
5T 11 10 6 9 

9 

Elaine Thompson393
United Flip Force

9.275 9.500 8.6008.850 36.225
4 3 9 12 10 

10 

Kaley Mask554
United Flip Force

8.700 9.050 8.7009.300 35.750
13 13 4 11 11T

11T

Zaara Kahn514
Top Contenders

9.125 9.150 8.7758.700 35.750
9 10 11T 10 11T

11T

Alice Whittle400
United Flip Force

9.050 9.250 8.0008.625 34.925
10 6T 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2019 Gasparilla Fall Invite 
Team Results
Sep 28-29, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/28/2019 2:12 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.025 28.875 29.150 29.300 28.700
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 112.450 28.425 28.325 28.000 27.700
42 2T 4

3 Angels L 112.275 28.150 28.325 28.075 27.725
2T3T 2T 2

4 Sarasota Gym Academy L 112.050 28.150 28.125 28.050 27.725
2T3T 4 3

5 United Flip Force L 110.375 27.950 28.000 27.475 26.950
66 5 5

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 108.925 27.975 27.075 26.875 27.000
55 6 6

7 Gymnastics USA L 101.125 26.800 25.250 25.325 23.750
77 7 7
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees S 114.175 28.525 28.650 28.325 28.675
11 1T 1

2 Tumblebees  Jupiter S 112.600 28.350 28.650 27.425 28.175
22 1T 3

3 Stars Gymnastics S 111.850 28.000 27.800 28.225 27.825
34 3T 2

4 Premier - FL S 110.125 27.775 27.725 27.275 27.350
65 5 4

5 Top Contenders S 108.850 28.175 27.275 26.700 26.700
83 6 5

6 Gymnastics World S 108.175 27.200 27.800 25.700 27.475
47 3T 8

7 Future Flipz S 107.600 26.900 26.875 26.400 27.425
58 7 7

8 Tampa Gymn  FL S 107.450 27.500 26.475 26.575 26.900
76 8 6
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